2022 Laur Lubelskiego Koziotka - VI runda

Lublin, 26.11.2022

Konkurencja 13
26.11.2022 - 12:05

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

0 RYBAK Beata

1 BRONIEK Julia

2 GUZDEK Martyna

3 NUCKOWSKA Antonina
4 SZEWCZAK Weronika
5 DUDZIK Antonina

7 PIECHNIK Julia

8 WINIARCZYK Laura

9 BIELINSKA Aleksandra

Seria2z3

BARSZCZOWSKA Iga
SZCZAWINSKA Wiktoria
DOBRANOW Paulina
BUDZILOWICZ Helena
BRONIKOWSKA Maria
BALCEROWSKA Iga
KONCKA Lidia
KOLACZKOWSKA Blanka
WRZESNIEWSKA Antonina
TSETSYK Mariia

O OoO~NO UL~ WNEO

Seria3z3

0 WOJICIK Agata

1 PROKOP Antonina

2 DYMOWICZ Julia

3 GORDZIEJKO Joanna

4 SECZKOWSKA Ré6za

5 BALCERZAK Barbara

6 WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia
7 FILIMOWICZ Jagoda

8 CYWKA Zuzanna

9 tUKASIEWICZ Oliwia

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989
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PIOSWIM

Wiek

12 MTP ,Lublinianka”

12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin
12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin
12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin
12 Uks Skarpa Lublin

12 KS ,,Wisfa" Putawy
12 Uks Skarpa Lublin

12 Uks Skarpa Lublin

12 KS,,OLIMPIA" Lublin

12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23
12 KS ,Wisfa" Putawy
12 MTP ,,Lublinianka"

12 Uks Skarpa Lublin

12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin
12 SKP Delfin Kozienice
12 KS ,Wisfa" Putawy
12 MKS AVIA Swidnik
12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23
12 MKS AVIA Swidnik

12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin
12 Uks Skarpa Lublin

12 MTP ,,Lublinianka"

12 MTP ,,Lublinianka"

14 KS,,OLIMPIA" Lublin
12 SKP Delfin Kozienice
12 MTP ,,Lublinianka"

12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin
12 KS ,,Wisfa" Putawy
12 KU AZS UMCS Lublin

53.93
49.96
49.16
48.15
47.41
48.11
49.78
53.01

43.35
42.56
42.04
41.61
40.87
40.93
42.01
42.07
42.60
44.13

40.16
38.95
37.70
37.04
32.00
36.95
37.33
38.14
39.42
40.19

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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